8 2014-05-11
s Sélectif Régional

I \ 20116684 - Finale - Montreuil sur Mer
T mmmm Catégorie C

C1iD

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Tiphaine Duboc C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 138.04+0 - 138.04 | 536.91 | 473.59

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 A |Nicolas Ducrocq Canoe Kayak Montreuil 105.25+0 - 105.25 | 346.62 | 337.98
2 3 B |Erwan Gautrelet Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 119.1+2 - 121.1 | 545.76 | 456.38

C2D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Marie Vandeville - Tiphaine C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 151.54+4 - 155.54 | 596.24 | 608.11

Duboc

c2m

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Nicolas Ducrocq - Tiphaine Canoe Kayak Montreuil 126.5+2 - 128.5 | 434.66 -

Duboc

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Tiphaine Duboc C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 115.61+0 - 1156.61 | 373.27 | 337.32
2 3 A | Marie Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 120.44+2 - 122.44 451 398.67

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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N o o~ WD

10A
4B
5B
6B
11B
12B
13B

Thomas Durand
Corentin Desenclos
Nicolas Ducrocq
Erwan Gautrelet
Gerald Volders
Remi Blaud

Billy Delpeuch

Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Canoe Kayak Lagny
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

95.44+2
106.01+0
106.38+0
107.85+0
125.14+0
130.63+2
174.63+54

97.44
106.01
106.38
107.85
125.14
132.63
228.63

310.63
425.85
430.61
449.52
671.9
768.23
2002.9

285.09
337.49
380.13
385.62

720.24
2378.6




